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POUR SEQUENCE AND LAYOUT FOR COMPUTING
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(SQ. FT. 8,359)

INDICATES POUR NUMBER AND DIRECTION

23
4"

3"

23
4"

3
4
"

(T
Y

P
.)

3
4
"

(T
Y

P
.)

3
4"

(TYP.)

TRANSVERSE
CONST. JT.

TOP OF SLAB

 JOINT DETAIL 
NOTE:  REINFORCING STEEL IN SLAB NOT SHOWN.

LONGITUDINAL REINFORCING STEEL SHALL BE
CONTINUOUS THRU JOINT.

TRANSVERSE CONSTRUCTION

�  SURVEY -SBL-

2
4
'-
0
"

�  SURVEY -EL-

4'-0"

TRANSVERSE
CONST. JT.

3
/2

1
/2

0
2

3
8
:1

6
:2

0
 A

M
P

:\
R

a
le

ig
h
\P

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
1
9
\D

iv
is

io
n
 9

 (
D

a
v
e
n
p
o
rt

)\
B

-5
7
8
3
\S

tr
u
c
tu

re
s
\D

ra
w

in
g
s
(N

E
W

)\
F

in
a
l\
2
8
0
1
6
8
_
S

B
\B

-5
7
8
3
_
S

M
U

_
B

M
_
2
8
0
1
6
8
.d

g
n

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3
4

PROJECT NO.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

B-5783

DAVIDSON

21+53.61 -SBL-

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

DATE :DESIGN ENGINEER OF RECORD:

J.A. BATTS
J.A. BATTS

12-22
12-22
12-22 40

LICENSURE NO. C-4434

Cary, NC 27518
5640 Dillard Drive, Suite 200

 

E
GI E

ES

L

O I

18056
SEAL

N
N ER

P
RO

F SIONA

NO
R HCAR LNA

T

 

STTAB .A N
HOJ

 

T. BANKOVICH

SUPERSTRUCTURE

SHEET 1 OF 2

BILL OF MATERIAL

S2-25

DocuSign Envelope ID: 924BD122-09C8-4F4E-A79D-54B7946F9BAA

3/21/2023 | 6:02 AM PDT


		2023-03-21T06:03:57-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




